Cryogenic Cast & Forged Valves
PRINTED IN THE USA • 2019
TO MARK PROGRESS
CATALOG 321
LADISH VALVES
controlled quality • corrosion resistant
 7603 Bluff Point Dr., Houston, TX 77086
 281.880.8560

FLANGED TYPE
ladish valves� 31
HOW TO ORDER
Cast & Forged Cryogenic Multi Turn Valves
The Ladish Valves figure number is compromised of 16 alpha numeric digits defining the required product in
detail. If you need assistance, give our knowledgeable sales staff a call at 281.880.8560 with the leading 4
digits and we can guide you through the rest. Our aim is to provide you with precisely what you need.
EXAMPLE:
8295-1051-GG01-V82B 2" CL150 RF OS&Y CRYO GATE A351 CF8M TR 10 GRF P&G B8CL1 VENT
Cast Materials Forged Materials
VALVE TYPE &
PRESSURE
CLASS
CONSTRUCT
& STEM ACTION
END CONNECT &
CLOSURE TYPE DESIGN MATERIAL
82 9 5 1 05
GATE
82 – CL150
83 – CL300
86 – CL600
88 – CL800
89 – CL900
85 – CL1500
GLOBE
72 – CL150
73 – CL300
76 – CL600
78 – CL800
79 – CL900
75 – CL1500
CHECK
52 – CL150
53 – CL300
56 – CL600
58 – CL800
59 – CL900
55 – CL1500
GATE
2 – Pressure Seal
4 – Bellows Seal
6 – OS&Y THD/SWE ( ≥ CL300)
7 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE CL150)
& RF/BWE (ALL CL)
9 – CRYO
GLOBE
2 – Pressure Seal
4 – Bellows Seal
6 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE
( ≥ CL300)
7 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE CL150)
& RF (ALL CL)
8 – Angle
9 – CRYO
CHECK
2 – Pressure Seal
3 – Stop type
5 – Lift type
7 – Swing type
9 – CRYO
4 – Ball check
GATE
3 – THD, Solid
4 – SWE, Solid
5 – RF, Solid
9 – BWE, Solid
0 – THD, Split
1 – SWE, Split
2 – RF, Split
6 – BWE, Split
GLOBE
3 – THD, PTFE

G
H
HOW TO ORDER
Cast Flanged Floating Ball Valve
The Ladish Valves figure number is compromised of 16 alpha numeric digits defining the required product in
detail. If you need assistance, give our knowledgeable sales staff a call at 281.880.8560 with the leading 4
digits and we can guide you through the rest. Our aim is to provide you with precisely what you need.
EXAMPLE:
P915-L650-GF00-C20M  2”, CL150, CF8M Cryogenic Ball Valve with 316SS Trim, Graphite Packing,
Fire Safe, Meets NACE MR0103 Material Requirements
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
71 A216 WCB/WCC 16 A351 CK3MCUN 26 A494 N7M 37 A494 CZ100 60 B367 GRC2
72 A352 LCC/LCB 17 A351 CN3MN 30 A494 M35-1 38 A494 CY40 CL.2 61 B367 GRC3
05 A351 CF8M 20 A494 CW12MW 31 A494 M35-2 52 A995 CD4MCUN-GR1B 62 B367 GRC7
10 A351 CG8M 21 A494 CW6M 32 A494 M30C 53 A995 CE8MN-GR2A 63 B752 GR702C
11 A351 CG3M 22 A494 CW2M 33 A494 CY40 54 A995 CD6MN-GR3A
BAR STOCK
EQUIVALENTS
ALSO
AVAILABLE
12 A351 CF8C 23 A494 CX2MW 34 A494 CW6MC 55 A995 CD3MN-GR4A
15 A351 CN7M 24 A494 CX2M 35 A351 CT15C 56 A995 CE3MN-GR5A
25 A494 N12MV 36 A494 CU5MCuC 57 A995 CD3MWCUN-GR6A
VALVE
STYLE
CONSTRUCT
& VALVE
TYPE
ANSI
CLASS
END
CONNECT OPER.
BODY/CAP
MATERIAL TRIM
PACKING
&
GASKET
P 8 1 5 L 05 3 G
P - Packing 8 -  �Cast
Two Piece
Full Bore
1 - 150 5 - RF A - Actuator
0 - �Same as
Body
3 - 316SS
D - Dual PTFE
Graphoil
7 - �Cast
Two Piece
Standard Bore
3 - 300 F - FF
B - �Bare Stem
G - Gear
A - �Alloy 20
C - �Inc 600
G- Graphoil
9 - �Cast
Unibody
Standard Bore
6 - 600 J - RTJ L- Lever
M - Monel
H - Hast C
T - PTFE
W- Viton® B
1 - �Bar Stock
Two-Piece
Standard Bore
2 - �Bar Stock
Two-Piece
Full Bore
V - �Oval
Handle
OTHER